
SCHEDTJLE A.

(a.) Deputy Heads of Departments.
(b.) Officers who have special professional or technical

qualifications.
(c.) Chief clerks.
(d.) First-class clerks.
(e.) Second-class clerks.
(f) Third-class clerks.
(g.) Messengers, packers and sorters.

SCHEDULE B.

All the officers, clerks and employees hereafter enutmerated
and such other officers in the lower grades as may be deter-
mined by Order in Council.

CUSTOMS.

Inspectors - -

Collectors - - -

Surveyors - -

Chief clerks - -

Clerks - - -

Chief Landing Waiters
Landing Waiters -
Gaugers - - -

Chief Lockers - -

Lockers - - -

Tide Surveyors -

Tide Waiters - -

Preventive Officers
Messengers • -

Appraisers - -

Assistant Appraisers -

salary from
Scale of Salaries

$1,6'0
400

1,200
1,200

600
800
600
600
800
400
800
400
100
200
800
600

2,000
4,000
2,500
2,000
1,200
1,200
1,000
1,200
1,200

800
1,000

600
600
500

2,000
1,500

INLAND REVENUE.

Chief Inspector - - - - - -

Inspector of Pistilleries - - - -

District Inspectors - - - - -

Collectors - - - - - - -

Deputy Collectors - - - - - -

Clerks (Accountants) - - -

Special Class Excisemen - - - -

First, Second and Third-class Excisemen
Probationary Excisemen - - -

Messengers - - - - - -

$ 3,000
2,500

2,000 to 2,500
500 to 2,200
400 to 1,500
600 to 1,200

1;26
600 to 1,000

500
200 to 500


