SCHEDULE A.

(a.) Deputy Heads of Departments.

- (b.) Officers who have special professional or technical qualifications.
 - (c.) Chief clerks.
 - (d.) First-class clerks.
 - (e.) Second-class clerks.

 - (f) Third-class clerks.
 (g.) Messengers, packers and sorters.

SCHEDULE B.

All the officers, clerks and employees hereafter enumerated and such other officers in the lower grades as may be determined by Order in Council.

CUSTOMS.

			Scale of Salaries
Inspectors	•	salary from	\$1,610 to 2,000
Collectors	•	""	400 to 4,000
Surveyors		"	1,200 to 2,500
Chief clerks	-	"	1,200 to 2,000
Clerks		"	600 to 1,200
Chief Landing Waiters	•	"	800 to 1,200
Landing Waiters -		"	600 to 1,000
Gaugers	-	"	600 to 1,200
Chief Lockers		"	800 to 1,200
Lockers	-	"	400 to 800
Tide Surveyors -		46 .	800 to 1,000
Tide Waiters	-	"	400 to 600
Preventive Officers		"	100 to 600
Messengers · -	-	"	200 to 500
Appraisers		"	800 to 2,000
Assistant Appraisers -	•	"	600 to 1,500

INLAND REVENUE.

Chief Inspector	\$ 3,000
Inspector of Distilleries	2,500
District Inspectors	2,000 to 2,500
Collectors	500 to 2,200
Deputy Collectors	400 to 1,500
Clerks (Accountants)	600 to 1,200
Special Class Excisemen	1,200
First, Second and Third-class Excisemen	600 to 1,000
Probationary Excisemen	5 00
Messengers	200 to 500